R3000 Quad
Industrial Cellular VPN Router with 4 Ethernet Ports
4 Eth + 1 RS-232/1 RS-485 + 1 USB Host
KEY FEATURES
The feature Link Manager supporting
WWAN1, WWAN2, Ethernet WAN,
WLAN WAN link backup and ICMP
detection

©2020 Guangzhou Robustel LTD
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model R3000-Q3PB R3000-Q4LB R3000-QLB
Router Type HSPA+ Router LTE Router Wireline Router
Air Interface GSM/GPRS/EDGE/HSDPA/HSUPA/HSPA+ GSM/GPRS/EDGE/WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/
HSPA+/DC-HSPA+/TD-SCDMA/CDMA
(CDMA 1X/EVDO)/FDD LTE/TDD LTE
--
Frequency Bands -- EMEA:B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20; B38/B40/B41
AU: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28; B40
--
4G*
3G B1/B2/B4(AWS)/B5/B8/B19 EMEA:B1/B5/B8
AU: B1/B2/B5/B8
--
2G B2/B3/B5/B8 EMEA: B3/B8
AU: B2/B3/B5/B8
--